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Wettkampf-Nr. 18

200m Brust Manner

La

ONOUIRAWNH B ONOUTRWN— B ONOUTRWN = ) 00NOUTD WN =

uf 1

Jonas Kriiger
Maximilian Eichelkraut
Adrian Attalla
Paul Schatz
Johannes von Miiller
Florian Richter
Philipp Albert
Jason-Noah Miller

uf 2

Florian Behlke
Andreas Ramankou
Ludwig Midiller
Georg Tutzschky
Marcel Berthold
Tilman Sachs

uf 3

Oliver Leupold
Niclas Tischendorf
Anton Hahnel
Toni Wagner
Johannes Wagner
Frederik Wewetzer
Gabriel Stolze
Felix Penzold
uf 4

Michael MeiBner
Paul Hentschel

Felix Schroter
Thomas Rohmberger
Maxim Davydytchev

2002
2002
2002
2002
2000
1999
1999
1999

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

1998
1998
1996
1996
1996
1994
1993
1995

1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Plauen 06

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SSV Freiberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SVV Plauen

SC Plauen 06

Zwonitzer Schwimmverein
SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SVV Plauen

SC Chemnitz von 1892
Einheit Stid Chemnitz
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Plauen 06

SV 1990 Zschopau

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen

Zwonitzer Schwimmverein
SC Chemnitz von 1892

SC Plauen 06

SV Zwickau 04

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

04:04,40
03:31,72
03:45,00

03:11,01
03:19,07
03:05,59
03:16,28

04:05,37
03:47,68
03:10,05
03:35,00
03:55,00
04:10,98

02:45,50
03:52,62
03:03,79
02:37,13
02:55,38
03:09,74
02:38,86
02:53,35

03:29,63
02:48,57
02:47,74
02:47,85
03:04,66
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